Reproductions du mois de juillet 2014

Eleveur
140 Wlodzimierz Gladvsiak
200 Daniel Rizzo

205 Danv Sanscartier

645 Eric Germain

Nom de I'espece
Thoracochromis brauschi

Glossolepis wanamensis
Chilatherina bleheri

Cvprichromis Leptosoma Mamalesa
Geophaagus winemilleri

crvptoheros Chetumalensis
Amphilophus Citrinellus

Rivulus harti

Rivulus aadilae 'Riviere d'Hervieux JR
Betta macrostoma

Betta patoti

Nothobranchius Jubbi
Nothrobranchius Patrizii

Limia niagrofasciata
Limia vittata

Melanochromis iohanni
Aulonocara hansbaenschi
Othopharynx lithobate
Lamprologus congoensis
Poecilia reticulata
Xiphophorus maculatus
Neocaridina heteropoda

22 juillet 2014 (* = Premiére reproduction)

No Esp
7050

1008
1029
4272
6115
6116
6117
9002
9132
13029
13030
18019
18020

10024
10026

4032
4075
4090
7052
10003
10005
11027
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